Individual Best Times (All Time)

Annabel Speers - (542743) - Basildon and Phoenix SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
35.27
35.27
35.28
35.28
35.93
36.02
36.21
36.57
36.58
38.61
38.78

Swims in Date Order

Time
35.93
36.02
36.57
35.28
35.28
36.21
35.27
35.27
36.58
38.78
38.61

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

441
441
441
441
417
414
408
396
395
336
332

WA Pts

417
414
396
441
441
408
441
441
395
332
336

Round

I T T T T I I I I T

-n

Round

m I I I I I I I I T

T

Date

06/02/16
06/02/16
04/02/17
04/02/17
02/02/19
03/02/18
26/03/16
22/07117
12/04/15
23/11/113
19/04/14

Date

02/02/19
03/02/18
22/07/17
04/02/17
04/02/17
26/03/16
06/02/16
06/02/16
12/04/15
19/04/14
23/11/113

Meet

Essex Age Group Championships 2016
Essex Age Group Championships 2016
Essex Age Group Championships

Essex Age Group Championships 2017
ESSEX AGE GROUP CHAMPS 2019
Essex Age Group Championships 2018
Basildon & Phoenix Easter LC Meet 2016
BPSC End of Season Meet 2017
Killerwhales Mid Qualifying Meet

Essex Winter Long Course Competition

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014

Meet

ESSEX AGE GROUP CHAMPS 2019
Essex Age Group Championships 2018
BPSC End of Season Meet 2017

Essex Age Group Championships

Essex Age Group Championships 2017
Basildon & Phoenix Easter LC Meet 2016
Essex Age Group Championships 2016
Essex Age Group Championships 2016
Killerwhales Mid Qualifying Meet

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014

Essex Winter Long Course Competition

Venue

London
Basildon
London
Basildon
LONDON
London
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon

Norwich

Venue

LONDON
London
Basildon
London
Basildon
Basildon
London
Basildon
Basildon
Norwich

Basildon

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Thurrock
Thurrock
Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph
Thurrock

Basildon Ph

Thurrock

Thurrock

Club Swam Under

Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph
Thurrock

Thurrock

Thurrock

Thurrock

Thurrock

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



