Individual Best Times (All Time)

Annabel Speers - (542743) - Basildon and Phoenix SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.27	441	Н	06/02/16	Essex Age Group Championships 2016	London	Thurrock	1
35.27	441	Н	06/02/16	Essex Age Group Championships 2016	Basildon	Thurrock	1
35.28	441	Н	04/02/17	Essex Age Group Championships	London	Basildon Ph	1
35.28	441	Н	04/02/17	Essex Age Group Championships 2017	Basildon	Basildon Ph	1
35.93	417	Н	02/02/19	ESSEX AGE GROUP CHAMPS 2019	LONDON	Basildon Ph	1
36.02	414	Н	03/02/18	Essex Age Group Championships 2018	London	Basildon Ph	1
36.21	408	Н	26/03/16	Basildon & Phoenix Easter LC Meet 2016	Basildon	Thurrock	1
36.57	396	Н	22/07/17	BPSC End of Season Meet 2017	Basildon	Basildon Ph	3
36.58	395	Н	12/04/15	Killerwhales Mid Qualifying Meet	Basildon		1
38.61	336	Н	23/11/13	Essex Winter Long Course Competition	Basildon	Thurrock	1
38.78	332	F	19/04/14	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014	Norwich	Thurrock	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.93	417	Н	02/02/19	ESSEX AGE GROUP CHAMPS 2019	LONDON	Basildon Ph	1
36.02	414	Н	03/02/18	Essex Age Group Championships 2018	London	Basildon Ph	1
36.57	396	Н	22/07/17	BPSC End of Season Meet 2017	Basildon	Basildon Ph	3
35.28	441	Н	04/02/17	Essex Age Group Championships	London	Basildon Ph	1
35.28	441	Н	04/02/17	Essex Age Group Championships 2017	Basildon	Basildon Ph	1
36.21	408	Н	26/03/16	Basildon & Phoenix Easter LC Meet 2016	Basildon	Thurrock	1
35.27	441	Н	06/02/16	Essex Age Group Championships 2016	London	Thurrock	1
35.27	441	Н	06/02/16	Essex Age Group Championships 2016	Basildon	Thurrock	1
36.58	395	Н	12/04/15	Killerwhales Mid Qualifying Meet	Basildon		1
38.78	332	F	19/04/14	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014	Norwich	Thurrock	1
38.61	336	Н	23/11/13	Essex Winter Long Course Competition	Basildon	Thurrock	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS